

Money Execution Case No. 100 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW01-005460-2024
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 01, Dated : 28.11.2024

Received a petition filed by the Decree Holder, Under Order 21 R 11 of the C.P.C, along with vakalatnama, certified copy of Decree of L.A. Misc. Case no. 93 of 2009, praying for execution of Decree on the ground as stated therein.

Let the Petition be registered as Money Execution case.

Decree Holder has also filed requisites along with process fee of Rs. 5/-.

Fix **12.12.2024** for verification.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah.