

Money Execution Case No. 100 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW01-005460-2024
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 03, Dated : 18.01.2025

Today the date is fixed for verification.

Hazira has been filed today by the Decree Holder.

The documents filed are found to be in proper format, hence verification is completed today.

Requisites had already been filed. Issue the same now.

Fix **07.03.2025** for filing original postal receipt and track report with an affidavit on service, by the Decree Holder.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah.